KLT-U1MF-OV5640-1B V2.0
5MP OmniVision OV5640-1B MIPI-Schnittstelle M12
Fester Fokus Kameramodul
CMOS CAMERA MODULES
your BEST camera module partner
www.KaiLapTech.com   sales@KaiLapTech.com   Tel: (852) 6908 1256   Fax: (852) 3017 6778
All rights reserved @ Kai Lap Technologies Group Ltd.  Specifications subject to change without notice.
Vorderansicht Rückansicht

AXK7, 8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mated height
<Socket>
1: For mated height 1.5 mm
2: For mated height 2.0 mm
3: For mated height 2.5 mm and 3.0 mm
4: For mated height 3.5 mm
5: For mated height 4.0 mm
<Header>
1: For mated height 1.5 mm, 2.0 mm and 2.5 mm
2: For mated height 3.0 mm, 3.5 mm and 4.0 mm
Surface treatment (Contact portion / Terminal portion)
<Socket>
5: Ni plating on base, Au plating on surface
7: Ni plating on base, Au plating on surface (for Ni barrier product available)
<Header>
5: Ni plating on base, Au plating on surface
Other specifications
<Header>
Y:  V notch type product
W: V notch and post edge horseshoe bend type product   Note*
Number of contacts (2 digits)
Packing
G: 3,000 pieces embossed tape and plastic reel × 2∗
∗ Only a socket of mated height 3.5 mm and 4.0 mm: 2,000 pieces embossed tape and plastic reel × 2.
7: Narrow Pitch Connector P4 (0.4 mm pitch) Socket
8: Narrow Pitch Connector P4 (0.4 mm pitch) Header
Functions
1: With retention fitting, with positioning bosses
2: With retention fitting, without positioning bosses
3: Without retention fitting, with positioning bosses
4: Without retention fitting, without positioning bosses
AXK
Note:
The post edge horseshoe
bend indicated by the “W” in
the tenth digit of the header
part number refers to a
construction that makes it
difficult for the header post
edge to deform when the
connector is inserted and
removed at an angle.
All Rights Reserved © COPYRIGHT Matsushita Electric Works, Ltd.
AXK7, 8
PRODUCT TYPES
1. Without retention fitting
Notes: 1. Regarding ordering units; During production: Please make orders in 1-reel units.
Samples for mounting confirmation: Available in units of 50 pieces. Please consult us. (See “Regarding sample orders to confirm proper mounting” on page 13.)